

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

| 10-0 | 026 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | |
|--|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| Resc | olution | | | Status: | Adopted | |
| 12/2 | 4/2009 | | | In control: | Health and Community Wellness | |
| 1/6/2 | 2010 | | | Final action: | 1/6/2010 | |
| Action Type Purp Entity Entity Grant Cont () F () C Addition | on: (X) Rate of Service of Service ose: Capa y Name: In y Address: It Amount: ding Source elopment Baract Period aract Basis: air & Oper Grant () tional Infor | ifying (Xe: Contract ecity building ronbound (179 Van \$10,000.0 e: United Stant d: May 1, 2 () Bid (10) () Non-F Sub-recipion | () Auth Sing services of the commodern o | norizing () Ar Sub-recipient vices unity Corporation Street, Newark, Department of H G() Funds Irough April 30, 2 ate Vendor () I Open () RFP () n/a o-to-Date | n-Senior Transportation Program NJ 07105 ousing and Urban Development (HUI 2010 Prof. Ser. () EUS | D)/ Community |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Ver. | Action By | | | Acti | on | Result |
| 1 | Municipal | Council | | Ado | pt | Pass |
| atifyir ce: Coacity Ironk ss: 17 t: \$10 ce: U Block od: M is: (| ng (X) contract was building cound C | Authorizing ith Subservices ommunity outen Structuren Structuren Structuren Structuren Structuren Structuren State Veropen (| ing recipi c r Corpeet, N artme unds gh Apendor | () Amendingent coration-Senic lewark, NJ 07 ent of Housing oril 30, 2010 () Prof. Ser. | or Transportation Program 105 and Urban Development (HUI | D)/ Community |
| | Reso 12/2 1/6/2 Dept Actic Type Purp Entit Grar Fund Cont () F () () Addi Fund Ver. 1 : Ch atifyin ce: Coacity Ironles: 1 t: \$10 cost () X | Resolution 12/24/2009 1/6/2010 Dept/ Agency: Action: (X) Rat Type of Service Purpose: Capa Entity Name: In Entity Address: Grant Amount: Funding Source Development B Contract Period Contract Basis: () Fair & Open () Grant () S Additional Infort Funds accepted Ver. Action By 1 Municipal : Child and Fa atifying (X) ce: Contract w Dacity building Ironbound Co ss: 179 Van B t: \$10,000.00 ree: United Sta Block Grant (Co od: May 1, 20 is: () Bid ((X) Non-Fair & | Resolution 12/24/2009 1/6/2010 Dept/ Agency: Child and Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Contract Purpose: Capacity buildin Entity Name: Ironbound (Entity Address: 179 Van Grant Amount: \$10,000.0 Funding Source: United Signated Development Block Grant Contract Period: May 1, 2 Contract Basis: () Bid () Fair & Open (X) Non-F() Grant () Sub-recipic Additional Information: A Funds accepted by Resolution Contract With Sub-pacity building services Ironbound Community Set: 179 Van Buren Stratt: \$10,000.00 Fig. (C) Fig. | Resolution 12/24/2009 1/6/2010 Dept/ Agency: Child and Family Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Contract with Services: Capacity building service Entity Name: Ironbound Commentity Address: 179 Van Buren Grant Amount: \$10,000.00 Funding Source: United States Development Block Grant (CDB Contract Period: May 1, 2009 th Contract Basis: () Bid () State () Fair & Open (X) Non-Fair & () Grant () Sub-recipient () Additional Information: Audit Up Funds accepted by Resolution & Contract With Sub-recipiens () Authorizing Ce: Contract Wit | Resolution 12/24/2009 In control: 1/6/2010 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Child and Family Well-Being Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Ar Type of Service: Contract with Sub-recipient Purpose: Capacity building services Entity Name: Ironbound Community Corporation Entity Address: 179 Van Buren Street, Newark, Grant Amount: \$10,000.00 Funding Source: United States Department of Home Development Block Grant (CDBG) Funds Contract Period: May 1, 2009 through April 30, 2 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () For () Fair & Open (X) Non-Fair & Open () RFP (() Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Audit Up-to-Date Funds accepted by Resolution #: 7R1-d 081109 Ver. Action By Action #: 7R1-d 081109 Ver. Action By Action #: 7R1-d 081109 The Action By Action #: 7R1-d 081109 Action By Action #: 7R1-d 081109 Ce: Contract with Sub-recipient Coacity building services Ironbound Community Corporation-Senions: 179 Van Buren Street, Newark, NJ 07 Tore: United States Department of Housing Block Grant (CDBG) Funds Oct: United States Department of Housing Block Grant (CDBG) Funds Oct: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. (X) Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () | Resolution Status: Adopted 12/24/2009 In control: Health and Community Wellness 1/6/2010 Final action: 1/6/2010 Dept/ Agency: Child and Family Well-Being Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Contract with Sub-recipient Purpose: Capacity building services Entity Name: Ironbound Community Corporation-Senior Transportation Program Entity Address: 179 Van Buren Street, Newark, NJ 07105 Grant Amount: \$10,000.00 Funding Source: United States Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUI Development Block Grant (CDBG) Funds Contract Period: May 1, 2009 through April 30, 2010 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open (X) Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Audit Up-to-Date Funds accepted by Resolution #: 7R1-d 081109 Ver. Action By Action 1 Municipal Council Adopt Contract with Sub-recipient coacity building services Ironbound Community Corporation-Senior Transportation Program as: 179 Van Buren Street, Newark, NJ 07105 t: \$10,000.00 ree: United States Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUI Block Grant (CDBG) Funds od: May 1, 2009 through April 30, 2010 is: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS (X) Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale |